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P.O.Box 2219
Hobbs, NM 88241

ST R31D0E

Brunson 2 & Unik 9 1-2s-2 7€32> _@25’-3”-093

Lea County, NM

438 438 3/4 1.31 5.75 5.75
927 4.89 3/4 1.31 6.42 12.17
1401 4.74 12 0.88 4.15 16.31
1874 4.73 11/4 2.19 10.35 26.66
2347 4.73 2 3.50 16.56 43.22
2433 0.86 11/4 2.19 1.88 45.10
2562 1.29 2 3.50 4.52 49.61
2648 0.86 1 1.75 1.51 51.12
3121 4.73 11/4 2.19 10.35 61.46
3512 391 1 1.75 6.84 68.31
4000 4.88 2 3.50 17.08 85.39
4157 1.57 2 3.50 5.50 90.88

I @72//

J#s L. Brazeal - President (. _/ '

g
}m attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the K day of
&L’ __, 1997 by James L. Brazeal -President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling

mm Mké:;:[:‘,:m Notary Public




